  Telemeter Electronic GmbH | Joseph-Gaensler-Str. 10 | Phone +49 906 70693-0 | Fax +49 906 70693-50 | www.telemeter.info 1
ELECTRIC AND MAGNETIC FIELD ANALYZER
EHP-200A / EHP-200AC
Powerful receiver for selective and wideband
measurements in all 3 spatial directions
Isotropic measurements
in the 9 kHz to 30 MHz range EHP-200A

EHP-200AC 650.000.267
Standard AccessoriesStandard Accessories
- Soft carrying case
- AC/DC battery charger with international plug adapters
- FO-8053/10 optical fiber
- FO-10USB optical fiber
- USB-OC Optical converter
- Plastic rod support
- Small tripod
- Software media EHP-200TS
- Operating Manual
- Certificate of calibration
The following accessories can be ordered separately Part Number
8053-CA, car adapter 650.000.058
8053-Display,  broadband field meter 620.000.057
FO-8053/20 Cable, fiber optic 20 m 650.000.055
FO-8053/40 Cable, fiber optic 40 m 650.000.052
FO-8053/80 Cable, fiber optic 80 m 650.000.128
FO-20USB Cable, fiber optic 20 m 655.000.178
FO-40USB Cable, fiber optic 40 m 650.000.182
TR-02A,  wooden tripod 1-2m with soft carrying bag 650.000.005
TT-01, telescopic mast (120-420 cm) with carrying bag 650.000.005
8053-CC, rigid case 650.000.059
8053-OC, Optical RS232 converter 650.000.062